
National Children’s Bureau, The NICVA Building
61 Duncairn Gardens, Belfast BT15 2GB

For full details, information, costs and course 
content please visit the following website:

https://www.ncb.org.uk/what-we-do/how-we-
work/events-training

Thu 8 Mar 

Tue 17 April 

Wed 16 May 

Wed 20 June

Wed 26 Sept

Wed 24 Oct

Wed 28 Nov

National Children’s Bureau 
Training Calendar 

2018
An Introduction to 
Outcomes Based 

Accountability (OBA) 

Tue 27 March 

Wed 18 April 

Fri 8 June

Wed 25 July

Thu 23 Aug

Tue11 Sept

Tue 16 Oct

Thu 22 Nov

Using Microsoft Excel to 
analyse, visualise and 

report data

Participation 
Training  

Implementation Fidelity 
of Evidence-based 

Programmes
Evidence & Impact

Seek, Listen To & Act:
Developing Participation 

Skills to work
with Young People

Thu 26 April
Thu 28 June
Thu 18 Oct
Thu 6 Dec

Further dates for other 
participation training will 

also be available
including workshops on 

participation mechanisms 
and the evaluation of their 

impact 

More info to come! 
028 9087 5006

owhitford@ncb.org.uk

https://www.ncb.org.uk/northernireland

Wed 9 May

Wed 6 June

Wed 13 June

Wed 5 Sept

Wed 17 Oct

Wed 5 Dec

Bridging the Science to 
Service Gap 

- What is Implementation 
Fidelity?  

- Why does it matter?  
Who’s job is it? 

- Are there frameworks for 
success?

This one day course 
includes

how to use evidence and 
measure the impact of your 

work on improving outcomes 
for families, children and 

young people

A one-day workshop of 
hands-on practical 
exercises to support

you in demonstrating the
impact of your service on

children, families & 
communities

Participants will be 
introduced to:

- The key concepts and 
principles of OBA

- The ‘turning the curve’ 
process

- The use of OBA in the 
performance management 

of services

https://www.ncb.org.uk/what-we-do/how-we-work/events-training
https://www.ncb.org.uk/what-we-do/how-we-work/events-training
mailto:owhitford%40ncb.org.uk?subject=
https://www.ncb.org.uk/northernireland

